
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             25-05-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 51 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

   14    14     4     0     0     0 AS2      41    37    10     2     2     2     2     2     0     0     0 MIEZEN    7    23    32    26     7     6     5     4     3     3    20    24 DIVERS

   18    18     4     0     0     0 OS2      16    16     6     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

   18    18     4     0     0     0 RAKEND   16    16     6     2     2     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

   18    18     4     0     0     0 GROEP    16    16     6     3     3     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 20-05-25

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  5  156183 BE4099788-20 13.33170 1674.2862 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   1

  2 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  5  1  162356 BE4070043-22 13.37160 1669.1844 8555  64.50  16.00  16.00 16.00     -     -     -     - 25.00         -25.0015.0025.0015.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  217.50   2

  3 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  1  165863 BE2090122-20 13.39340 1665.8487 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.0010.00 7.50    -    -    -    -    -     -   53.00   3

  4 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       2 BE2048856-22 13.40370 1648.4645 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         - 7.50 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.00   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  4  157342 BE4043837-23 13.35342 1646.3535 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   5

  6 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  2       2 BE4043819-23 13.37152 1617.8571 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50   6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  4  151728 BE4006506-22 13.34040 1612.9837 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   7

  8 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 10  5  157467 BE4202202-23 13.38050 1605.4410 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  6       2 BE4025995-21 13.38100 1590.9983 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  2       2 BE4046426-17 13.35370 1586.8363 3333   3.00   4.50*  4.50* 4.50*    -  6.00     -  6.00 10.00         - 3.00 2.00    - 7.50    -    -    -    -    -     -   51.00  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  3       3 BE4054468-23 13.35520 1582.6982 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.50  11

 12 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 10  8       2 BE4202199-23 13.39450 1578.6165 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       3 BE2100009-23 13.45210 1574.3996 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  13

 14 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  2  1  155682 BE4046939-23 13.38540 1574.1355 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  14

 15 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  4  2  161813 BE4065105-22 13.43020 1570.4918 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  15

 16 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  5  2       2 BE4070135-22 13.43370 1566.8908 3333   3.00      -      -     - 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00     -         - 3.00    -    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   64.00  16

 17 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  3       3 BE2090125-20 13.39520 1563.9152 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.50  17

 18 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  4  3       2 BE4146158-19 13.43300 1563.4106 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  18

 19 DE MAN JARNE        NIEUWERK   1  4  2  165944 BE4101364-21 13.46150 1561.8259 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  19

 20 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  1       4 BE2027156-21 13.40190 1556.8998 8555   3.00*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 2.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   17.50  20

 21 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  5  4       3 BE4070139-22 13.44430 1550.4313 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  21

 22 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 10  1       3 BE4202213-23 13.41410 1548.6019 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  4       5 BE4116940-22 13.41160 1542.2943 1000   0.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  23

 24 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  3       3 BE4073091-19 13.42132 1539.2487 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  24

 25 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  2  2       2 BE4046904-23 13.42290 1519.0958 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00     -    6.50  25

 26 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  7       4 BE4006533-22 13.40160 1513.2447 2000   1.00*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  6.00   13.00  26

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.4225,7 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  1       5 BE4006566-22 13.40410 1506.9823 3333      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -15.0020.00    -    -     -   53.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  8  5       6 BE4006504-22 13.41390 1492.6513 2000      -      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -25.00    -     -   57.00   *

  * VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  5  3       4 BE4045612-23 13.49400 1480.4498 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00*    -  6.00*    -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   27.00   *

  * JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1       4 BE4023188-21 13.50332 1423.2226 3335      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             25-05-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     8     4     0     0     0 AS2      47    38    10     1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0 MIEZEN    6    19    34    30     4     3     4     3     2     2    27    32 DIVERS

   19    19     4     0     0     0 OS2       7     7     4     1     1     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

   13    13     4     0     0     0 RAKEND    7     7     4     1     1     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    8     8     4     0     0     0 GROEP     7     7     4     1     1     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 20-05-25

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  1  162356 BE4068441-24 13.37150 1669.4704 8555  64.50  16.00  16.00 16.00     -     -     -     - 25.00         -25.0015.0025.00 7.50    -    -    -    -    -     -  210.00   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3  151728 BE4049552-24 13.31290 1658.5316 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   2

  3 BOUDAER FREDDY      HAALTERT   1  3  1  164996 BE4170981-24 13.41160 1629.3219 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 7.50 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50   3

  4 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  2  2  160937 BE4061753-24 13.38550 1626.9958 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.50   4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  1  157342 BE4064643-24 13.37302 1613.7089 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     -  5.00         - 3.00 2.00    - 3.75    -    -    -    -    -     -   24.25   5

  6 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  5  156183 BE2109002-24 13.36510 1612.6278 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16 15  157467 BE4062964-24 13.38040 1605.7138 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16  1       2 BE4062987-24 13.38080 1604.6230 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  4       2 BE4067614-24 13.37290 1602.1508 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1  3  3  165494 BE2005959-24 13.44420 1580.6495 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  10

 11 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16  2       3 BE4062961-24 13.39420 1579.4082 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  2       2 BE4068408-24 13.43020 1575.7619 3333   3.00   3.00*  3.00* 3.00*12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -10.00    -    -    -    -     -   75.00  12

 13 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  8       3 BE4068420-24 13.43060 1574.7430 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  13

 14 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1  3  1       2 BE4068916-24 13.46130 1558.0794 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  14

 15 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  3       2 BE4064631-24 13.41012 1557.5332 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   12.50  15

 16 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  1       3 BE4067608-24 13.40580 1546.8769 3333   3.00   3.00*  3.00* 3.00*    -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.00  16

 17 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  6       3 BE4069954-24 13.42382 1532.9999 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50  17

 18 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  7       4 BE4068411-24 13.50050 1474.8463 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  3  1  165863 BE2002372-24 13.52410 1471.9391 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16 10       4 BE4062958-24 13.47470 1460.9587 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE WAEL LUC         WIEZE      1 10  1  175109 BE4063566-24 14.00200 1455.1994 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16  9       5 BE4062970-24 13.49110 1442.2256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  2  1  161813 BE4062471-24 13.52160 1441.3272 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  23

 24 DE WAEL LUC         WIEZE      1 10  6       2 BE4063585-24 14.01390 1439.4492 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       2 BE4049587-24 13.47490 1407.2778 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00  6.00     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    - 6.75     -   25.25  25

 26 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  4       5 BE4068460-24 13.56480 1390.0342 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.50 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  26

 27 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 16  7       6 BE4062978-24 13.53270 1387.9859 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 DE WAEL LUC         WIEZE      1 10  2       3 BE4063571-24 14.06470 1381.1673 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  5       6 BE4066846-24 13.58170 1372.6025 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  29

 30 DE MAN JARNE        NIEUWERK   1  3  2  165944 BE4044207-24 14.01410 1363.7365 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00  30

 31 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  3  1  155682 BE4068126-24 13.54130 1363.0410 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    - 3.75    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.25  31

 32 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  3  3       2 BE4068176-24 13.54140 1362.8421 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  32

 33 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1  6  3       4 BE3083908-24 13.54450 1361.0719 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  33

 34 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  4       4 BE4037273-24 13.56312 1350.3433 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  34

 35 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  2  2       2 BE4062475-24 14.00460 1339.8813 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 BRONDEEL-VAN CAELEN STEENHUI   1  3  3  154537 BE4069821-24 13.56360 1325.3602 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  36

 37 BOUDAER FREDDY      HAALTERT   1  3  2       2 BE4170970-24 14.04400 1323.4973 3000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  8.00    8.50  37

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-15.5706,8 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             25-05-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 73 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1  8  3       7 BE4068427-24 14.03040 1319.2524 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00* 6.00* 6.00* 6.00*    - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -15.0020.0025.00    -     -   99.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  2  1       2 BE4061676-24 14.10540 1229.4652 2222      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   28.00   *

  * VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1  3  2       3 BE2002470-24 14.21140 1171.7772 2000      -      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.00   *

  * JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  6  5       6 BE4037284-24 15.52271 15.4931,4 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00/N 6    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   20.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             25-05-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 124 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 20-05-25

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  5  156183 BE4099788-20 13.33170 1674.2862 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  6  162356 BE4068441-24 13.37150 1669.4704 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  1       2 BE4070043-22 13.37160 1669.1844 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  1  165863 BE2090122-20 13.39340 1665.8487 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13 11  151728 BE4049552-24 13.31290 1658.5316 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  3       2 BE2048856-22 13.40370 1648.4645 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  4  157342 BE4043837-23 13.35342 1646.3535 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 BOUDAER FREDDY      HAALTERT   1  3  1  164996 BE4170981-24 13.41160 1629.3219 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  3  2  160937 BE4061753-24 13.38550 1626.9958 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  2       2 BE4043819-23 13.37152 1617.8571 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  5       3 BE4064643-24 13.37302 1613.7089 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  4       2 BE4006506-22 13.34040 1612.9837 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12 11       2 BE2109002-24 13.36510 1612.6278 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26 25  157467 BE4062964-24 13.38040 1605.7138 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26  9       2 BE4202202-23 13.38050 1605.4410 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26  2       3 BE4062987-24 13.38080 1604.6230 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12 10       3 BE4067614-24 13.37290 1602.1508 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  6       4 BE4025995-21 13.38100 1590.9983 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  2       3 BE4046426-17 13.35370 1586.8363 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  3       4 BE4054468-23 13.35520 1582.6982 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1  3  3  165494 BE2005959-24 13.44420 1580.6495 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26  6       4 BE4062961-24 13.39420 1579.4082 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26 15       5 BE4202199-23 13.39450 1578.6165 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  7       3 BE4068408-24 13.43020 1575.7619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13 13       4 BE4068420-24 13.43060 1574.7430 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  7       3 BE2100009-23 13.45210 1574.3996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  5  1  155682 BE4046939-23 13.38540 1574.1355 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  6  2  161813 BE4065105-22 13.43020 1570.4918 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  2       5 BE4070135-22 13.43370 1566.8908 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  3       5 BE2090125-20 13.39520 1563.9152 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  6  3       2 BE4146158-19 13.43300 1563.4106 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DE MAN JARNE        NIEUWERK   1  7  2  165944 BE4101364-21 13.46150 1561.8259 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1  3  1       2 BE4068916-24 13.46130 1558.0794 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  7       4 BE4064631-24 13.41012 1557.5332 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  1       6 BE2027156-21 13.40190 1556.8998 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  4       6 BE4070139-22 13.44430 1550.4313 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26  1       6 BE4202213-23 13.41410 1548.6019 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  7       7 BE4067608-24 13.40580 1546.8769 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             25-05-25 * Los  : 12.00             S:0008 * 
* NINOVE                   * 124 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  4       8 BE4116940-22 13.41160 1542.2943 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  3       5 BE4073091-19 13.42132 1539.2487 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10 10       6 BE4069954-24 13.42382 1532.9999 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 VDBOSSCHE LUC DAVY  S.L.ESSE   1  5  2       2 BE4046904-23 13.42290 1519.0958 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  7       5 BE4006533-22 13.40160 1513.2447 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  1       6 BE4006566-22 13.40410 1506.9823 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  5       7 BE4006504-22 13.41390 1492.6513 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DE MAN JARNE        NIEUWERK   1  7  3       2 BE4057218-23 13.51180 1490.9614 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26  3       7 BE4202174-23 13.46200 1480.8809 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  3       7 BE4045612-23 13.49400 1480.4498 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13 12       8 BE4068411-24 13.50050 1474.8463 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  6       8 BE4006529-22 13.43010 1472.8491 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  8       4 BE2002372-24 13.52410 1471.9391 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26 18       8 BE4062958-24 13.47470 1460.9587 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 DE WAEL LUC         WIEZE      1 10  1  175109 BE4063566-24 14.00200 1455.1994 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 DORICA MARIUS       Meerbeke   1 26 17       9 BE4062970-24 13.49110 1442.2256 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  6  5       3 BE4062471-24 13.52160 1441.3272 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 DE WAEL LUC         WIEZE      1 10  6       2 BE4063585-24 14.01390 1439.4492 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 10  5       5 BE2100034-23 13.55140 1439.3665 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13  8       9 BE4054490-23 13.46150 1428.0282 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 TIMMERMANS WINNY&DA POLLARE    1 12  2       9 BE2027155-21 13.49350 1425.2441 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 10  1       7 BE4023188-21 13.50332 1423.2226 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 13 10      10 BE4049587-24 13.47490 1407.2778 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 VAN DEN STOCKT LAUR DENDERHO   1 13  9       9 BE4068460-24 13.56480 1390.0342 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




